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W
ire N

u
ts              

159-1803, 159-1804, 159-2214, 159-2216

SPECIFICATIONS
105°C

PVC

Steel Wire

Temperature Rating:

Cap Body:

Retaining Spring:

159-2214

159-2216

159-1803

159-1804

MOUSER
STOCK NO.

Orange

Gray

Yellow

Red

Color
Coding

.197

.157

.236

.276

A
.354

.256

.394

.531

B
.433

.335

.472

.610

C
.236

.236

.236

.315

D
.709

.591

.807

.984

E

Dimensions: In.

3#22

1#20+1#22

1#14+1#18

1#12+2#18

AWG Combination

3#16+#18

2#16

2#14+3#16

3#10

Min. Max.

300V

300V

600V

600V

Dielectric
Strength

A

B

C

D

E

Specifications are subject to change without notice. No liability or warranty implied by this information. Environmental compliance based on producer documentation.


